
CYRIDE RUNSHEET RUN: SaG1

Updated: 5/22/2025 5/11/2024 to 8/18/2024

CODE TIME RTE FROM SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

RUN: SaG1 7:44 AM Base Report for work.

Start a MiniBus

7:54 AM 10-76 to State Gym Put up Green East signs

2652 8:04 AM 2 State Gym

Start a Green East at State Gym. You will be assisting the regular 
Green East. Pick up passengers starting at State Gym (including 
transfers) through the Armory stop. Put up out of service and 
transfer any passengers to the regular Green bus at Bessey. When 
you free up at Bessey, 10-76 to Town engineering to stand by for 
next trip. 

2654 8:44 AM 2 State Gym

2651 8:55 AM 2 Town ENGIN

Wait for the Regular Green West, Take any transfers that need the 
reamining campus stops. Pick up through campus, hold the 
timepoint at Beyer Hall, and then put up out of service and deliver 
out. When you free up, 10-76 back to State Gym. 

2656 9:24 AM 2 State Gym

2653 9:35 AM 2 Town ENGIN

2658 10:04 AM 2 State Gym

2655 10:15 AM 2 Town ENGIN

2660 10:44 AM 2 State Gym

2657 10:55 AM 2 Town ENGIN

2662 11:24 AM 2 State Gym                                       

2659 11:35 AM 2 Town ENGIN

12:02 PM State Gym Relieved at State Gym

12:12 PM Base End 4.5 hours


